1

2

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Glenbrook North

Niles West

FX

26.70

25.80

PH

SR

\ PB

HB

18.80 2260 2380 2280 2150 136.20

1920 20.80 2260 2170 2120 131.30

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Glenbrook North
2 Glenbrook North
3 Niles West
4 Niles West
5 Glenbrook North
6 Niles West
7  Glenbrook North
8  Niles West

9  Niles West

Will Henning
James Smith
Brian Lieo

Aidan Alvarado
Mitchell Kietzman
Caleb Curescu
Marco Castelli
Hector Gutierrez
Caleb Kao

9.20
92.10
9.00
8.80
8.40
8.00
7.80
7.40
6.90

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity STILL RINGS

1 Glenbrook North
2 Niles West
3  Glenbrook North
4 Glenbrook North
5  Niles West
6 Niles West
7 Niles West
8  Niles West

9  Glenbrook North

Drew Mutchnik
Brian Lieo

Will Henning
James Smith
Mustafa Afzal
Elion Luu

David Bodansky
Caleb Kao

Jady Mehta

8.30
7.60
7.30
7.00
6.80
6.40
6.10
5.60
5.30

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Niles West

2 Glenbrook North

3T Glenbrook North

3T Glenbrook North

3T  Niles West

6  Glenbrook North

7 Niles West
8  Niles West
9  Niles West

Brian Lieo
Drew Mutchnik
Jack Diaz
James Smith
Elion Luu

Jady Mehta
Joshua Kao
Mustafa Afzal
Aidan Alvarado

8.30
6.80
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.60
4.90
4.60
3.90

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

1 Glenbrook North

2 Niles West

3 Glenbrook North

4 Glenbrook North

5  Niles West

6T  Niles West

6T  Niles West

8  Niles West

9  Glenbrook North

Varsity VAULT

James Smith
Brian Lieo

Will Henning
Mitchell Kietzman
Aidan Alvarado
David Bodansky
Hector Gutierrez
Caleb Kao

Marco Castelli

8.40
7.90
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.40



Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity PARALLEL BARS
Drew Mutchnik

Will Henning

2T

2T

2T

7T

7T

Glenbrook North

Glenbrook North

Niles West

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Niles West

Niles West

Aidan Alvarado

Brian Lieo

James Smith

Elion Luu

Marco Castelli

David Bodansky

Caleb Curescu

7.90
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
6.70
6.50
6.50
5.10

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Niles West

2 Glenbrook North

3 Glenbrook North

4T = Glenbrook North

4T Niles West

6  Niles West
7  Niles West
8  Niles West

Brian Lieo
Mitchell Kietzman
James Smith

Will Henning
Caleb Curescu
David Bodansky
Elion Luu
Mustafa Afzal

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND

1

2

Niles West

Glenbrook North

Brian Lieo 48.80
James Smith 44.80

8.50
7.90
6.90
6.70
6.70
6.00
5.90
5.80
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Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Niles West 2070 1460 1720 2070 1680 1800 108.00

2 Glenbrook North 2000 970 1460 1840 1130 1620 90.20

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
JV FLOOR EXERCISE JV POMMEL HORSE
1 Glenbrook North Tyler Kang 7.40 T Niles West Andy Benstead 5.40
2 Niles West Moises Quizhpi 7.10 2 Niles West Jonathon Wu 5.00
3 Niles West Joseph Torres 7.00 3 Glenbrook North Tyler Kang 4.30
4 Glenbrook North Hunter Abboud 6.80 4 Niles West Joseph Torres 4.20
5 Niles West Andy Benstead 6.60 5 Glenbrook North Hunter Abboud 4.00
6  Niles West Adeel Abbas 5.90 6 | Niles West Adeel Abbas 2.70
7 Glenbrook North Sam Diaz 5.80 7 | Niles West Moises Quizhpi 1.90
8  Glenbrook North Jacob Brodson 5.70 8 Glenbrook North Jacob Brodson 1.40
Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
JV STILL RINGS JVVAULT

1 Niles West Joseph Torres 6.00 T Niles West Moises Quizhpi 7.00
2T Niles West Andy Benstead 5.60 2 Niles West Adeel Abbas 6.90
2T Niles West Parker Braden 5.60 3 Niles West Andy Benstead 6.80
4 Niles West Brendon Ly 5.50 4 Niles West Joseph Torres 6.60
5 Glenbrook North Tyler Kang 5.30 5 Glenbrook North Hunter Abboud 6.40
6 Niles West Moises Quizhpi 5.00 6  Glenbrook North Jacob Brodson 6.30
7 Glenbrook North Hunter Abboud 4.80 7 Glenbrook North Tyler Kang 5.70
8 Glenbrook North Nathan Stolyarov 4.50

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021 Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

JV PARALLEL BARS JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Niles West Parker Braden 5.70 1 Niles West Moises Quizhpi 6.20
2 Niles West Andy Benstead 5.60 2T Glenbrook North Tyler Kang 6.00
3 Niles West Brendon Ly 5.50 2T Niles West Andy Benstead 6.00
4 Niles West Joseph Torres 5.40 4 Niles West Joseph Torres 5.80
5 Niles West Adeel Abbas 5.10 5 Niles West Parker Braden 5.70
6  Glenbrook North Hunter Abboud 4.30 6  Glenbrook North Sam Diaz 5.20
7 Glenbrook North Jacob Brodson 4.20 7 Glenbrook North Hunter Abboud 5.00
8  Glenbrook North Tyler Kang 2.80

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

JV ALL AROUND
T Niles West Andy Benstead 36.00
2 Niles West Joseph Torres 35.00
3 Glenbrook North Tyler Kang 31.50

4 Glenbrook North Hunter Abboud 31.30
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Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX
Niles West

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Glenbrook North Luke Smith 3.90
2 Glenbrook North Dylan Azizi 2.90
3 Glenbrook North Charlie Weiss 2.50

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Freshman STILL RINGS

1 Glenbrook North Luke Smith 2.60
2 Glenbrook North Charlie Weiss 2.20
3 Glenbrook North Dylan Azizi 1.90

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Luke Smith
Charlie Weiss

1 Glenbrook North 2.50

2 Glenbrook North 1.30

PH

Glenbrook North 930 3.70 6.70

SR ) PB HB

17.00 3.80 620 46.70

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Glenbrook North Luke Smith 1.40
2 Glenbrook North Dylan Azizi 1.20
3 Glenbrook North Charlie Weiss 1.10

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

Freshman VAULT
1 Glenbrook North Luke Smith 5.90
2 Glenbrook North Dylan Azizi 5.70
3 Glenbrook North Charlie Weiss 5.40

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Glenbrook North Charlie Weiss 2.60
2 Glenbrook North Luke Smith 2.10
3 Glenbrook North Dylan Azizi 1.50

Niles West vs Glenbrook North — Thu Apr 15, 2021

Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Glenbrook North Luke Smith 18.40
2 Glenbrook North Charlie Weiss 15.10



